BEVIERAGES
Black Coffee
Hot Coffee
Black Tea

Plain Tea

Masala Tea

Milk

Badam Milk
Mineral Water
Cold Drinks

Cold Coffee
Masala Butter Milk
Fresh Lime Water

BREAKFAST
Poori Bhaii

Poori Chole

Aloo Parantha
Gobhi Parantha
Aloo Pyaz Parantha
Plain Parantha
Paneer Parantha
Bread Jam

Butter Toast

Veg. Sandwich
Cornflakes

Poha

Curd

35
50
20
20
30
50
100
MRP
MRP
150
60
50

120
150
60
80
80
40
100
60
60
100
100
100
60

LUNCH & DINNER

Dal Fry with Butter
Dal Tadka

Dal Tadka with Butter
Dal Makhani

Mix Dal

Chana Masala
Paneer Chana Masala
Rajma Masala

Sev Tomato

Chilly Paneer
Paneer 65

Kadhai Paneer
Boondi Raita
Kheera Raita

Mix Raita

Plain Curd

Aloo Gobhi

Gobhi Masala

Dum Aloo

Aloo Do Pyaza
Jeera Aloo

Mix Veg.

Mix Veg with Curry
Matar Aloo

Dal Fry

Veg Chowmein
Paneer Noodles

250
220
250
350
200
200
250
250
200
300
280
300

80
100
120

60
180
200
180
150
150
200
220
180
200
100
150

LUNCH & DINNER

Matar Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Makhani
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Do Pyaza
Paneer Bhurji

Handi Paneer

Veg. Kolhapuri
Paneer Korma
Paneer Pahari Masala

BREADS

Tawa Roti
Tawa Rofi with Butter

FRIES

Salted Fries
Garlic Fries
Masala Fries
Honey Fries
Peri Peri Fries

300
350
350
320
350
350
350
200
280
300

20
25

120
150
150
150
180

SALAD

Green Salad 150
Tomato Salad 120
Kheera Salad 100
Russian Salad 180
THALI

Plain Thali 150

Special Thali - Dal Makhani, Paneer, Mix
Veg., Rice, Rofi - 4, Papad




RICE

Fried Rice

Jeera Rice

Plain Rice

Veg. Biryani
Butter Khichadi
Masala Khichadi

SOUPS

Tomato Soup
Veg. Soup

SWEETS

Suji Halwa
Gulab Jamun
Rasgulla

200
180
150
250
180
150

100
120

100

60 (2 pcs)
60 (2 pcs)

QUICK SERVICE

Masal Maggi

Plain Maggi

Veg. Masala Maggi
Aloo Pakoda
Onion Pakoda
Paneer Pukoda
Mix Veg. Pakoda
Gobhi Pakoda
Peanut Chaat

Bun Makhan

Fry Papad
Roasted Papad
Pasta White Sauce
Pasta Red Sauce
Dry Manchurian
Gravy Manchurian
Chilli Potato

Phone No: +91-8859757085,7814648504

100

80
120
120
150
200
200
180
120

60

15

20
220
200
150
200
200
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